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Annual Report Form

Redumn to:

SECRETARY OF STATE

1. MWailing Sddress - Please Coreect, I Mot Do

Due Mo Later Than November 30,

Trect

. Registered Agent and Dffice MOT A P.O. BOX

Phillip R. Joslin ‘
1301 M. 7TH CENTTNNIAL |

IR

700 WESY JEFFERSON FARM INSURANCE IRILKTAAGE LD, Plaza
PO BOX 83720 o PO, . - e ma
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 jgiLféfzﬂ. JUSLIN PHCATELL? Ix 3321
NO FEE REQUIRED 30K 4R43 3. Organized Under the Laws of:
* FIRST NQTTICZE * OCATEL D To <3375 474 in £ 22444
4. Corporations: Enter Mames and Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors
Lirmited Liability Cormpanies: Enter Names and Addresses of (3 Mamagers or (I Members (check one)
ey toald Name Street or P.O. Address Ciy State Zip
President: Thomas Geary Route 2, Box 2231 Burley D 83318
- Secretary: Thomas E. Dayley P.0. Box 4848 Pocatello ID 83205
Directors: Frank Priestley 3200 E 3473 S Franklim ID 83237

First Vice President

See Attached Listing

and is to the best of my

Pﬁ?z@%

vy

Slgnamur (A Date
TNSURANCC SERVWICES Name (5 Ph]_l]_M Jo q@q{ Title Asst Exec Vice Preg
TSSUED: J7-0%-19235

EN

"



Name

Thomas Geary
Frank Priestley

Jack Bell

Vincent A. Birch

Dave Callister

Kathryn Christensen

Bill DeVeny
Lloyd French
Robert Friday
Dave Hall
Cloy Jones

John H. Kienitz

Donald R. Norris

Herb Offerman

Ron Platt
LaVell Purser
Bryan Searle
Mark Trupp
Dale Wistisen

™

.

Atached Listing of Board of Directors

Farm Insurance Brokerage Co., Inc.

Street or P.O. Address

Route 2, Box 2231
3200 E. 3473 S.

194 3. 300 E.

Route 1, Box 228
HC 65, P.Q. Box 1056
Route 1, Box 1708
P.O. Box 1160
Route 1, Box 43
4190 N, Star Rd
P.O. Box 207

RR 1 Box 1358

3512 Sunset Dr.
22150 Kimberly Rd.
5600 Shingle Mill Rd.
P.O. Box 257

315 N4150 E

BA5 E. 1250 N.

99 N. 700 W.

P.O. Box 128

for

City

Burley
Franklin
Jerome
St. Anthony
Howe
Burley
Riggins
Princeton
Meridian
Inkom
Heyburn
Emmett
Kimberly
Sandpoint
Huston
Rigby
Shelley
Driggs
Bancroft

State

ID
ID
ID
iD
D
D
ID
ID
D
ID
D
D
ID
ID
ID
ID
D
D
ID

Zip

83318
83237
83338
83445
83244
83318
83549
83857
83642
83245
83336
83617
83341
83864
83630
83442
83274
83422
83217



